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201508030002
64990

08/03/2015
10:45:58

MORTGAGE
RESEARCH
CENTER LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20131008000
403860

201502270000
60860

02/27/2015
08:11:21

MORTGAGE
RESEARCH
CENTER LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE BRUNT
MICHAEL T

34 21 Lot#:1-02
Book:34 Pg:21
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 1ST
SECTOR
PHASE I & II

201503040000
65870

03/04/2015
09:11:02

MORTGAGE
RESEARCH
CENTER LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE BANKS ROY C 6 90 Lot#:71 Book:6
Pg:90
Sub:KINGWOO
D FIRST
ADDITION

201503180000
83840

03/18/2015
08:23:18

MORTGAGE
RESEARCH
CENTER LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE WILLIAMS
PAUL TANNER

9 6 Lot#:34 Book:9
Pg:6
Sub:MEADOW
BROOK 11TH
SECTOR

201504020001
05140

04/02/2015
02:45:54

MORTGAGE
RESEARCH
CENTER LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE HUGHES
SHANE W

39 22 Lot#:59
Book:39 Pg:22
Sub:STONE
CREEK
PHASE 5 PLAT
ONE LAKE
SECTOR
FINAL PLAT

201505060001
48740

05/06/2015
02:36:56

MORTGAGE
RESEARCH
CENTER LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE SANDERS
ANDRE P

42 123 Lot#:8 Lot:A
Book:42
Pg:123
Sub:DUNNAVA
NT SQUARE
RESURVEY

201506190002
06780

06/19/2015
02:07:40

MORTGAGE
RESEARCH
CENTER LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE SIMS
STERLING
HAYGOOD

33 45 Lot#:59
Book:33 Pg:45
Sub:COTTAGE
S AT
CHESSER
PHASE I

201507310002
62210

07/31/2015
07:54:09

MORTGAGE
RESEARCH
CENTER LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE BRAITHWAITE
ROBERT T

6 25 Lot#:9 Blk:2
Book:6 Pg:25
Sub:CAHABA
VALLEY
ESTATES
SIXTH
SECTOR

201508060002
71480

08/06/2015
12:50:14

MORTGAGE
RESEARCH
CENTER LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE RILEY
ARETHA M

44 12 Lot#:1700
Book:44 Pg:12
Sub:STRATHA
VEN AT
BALLANTRAE
PHASE 5

201509220003
31940

09/22/2015
10:49:43

MORTGAGE
RESEARCH
CENTER LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE DARLING
ALAN

31 135 Lot#:236
Book:31
Pg:135
Sub:WATERFO
RD VILLAGE
SECTOR 3



201511200004
01400

11/20/2015
12:12:40

MORTGAGE
RESEARCH
CENTER LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE WALKER
VICTOR L

27 146 Lot#:125
Book:27
Pg:146
Sub:BUILDERS
GROUP
ADDITION TO
THE GLEN AT
STONEHAVEN
PHASE TWO

201512220004
36530

12/22/2015
03:46:19

MORTGAGE
RESEARCH
CENTER LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE BRAITHWAITE
ROBERT T

6 25 Lot#:9 Blk:2
Book:6 Pg:25
Sub:CAHABA
VALLEY
ESTATES
SIXTH
SECTOR

201512150004
27090

12/15/2015
08:28:29

MORTGAGE
RESEARCH
CENTER LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE GLASSFORD
MATTHEW

9 90 Lot#:9 Book:9
Pg:90
Sub:SKYLINE
ESTATES
SECOND
SECTOR
AMENDED
MAP

201502040000
37560

02/04/2015
01:49:53

MORTGAGE
RESEARCH
CENTER LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE HARPST
DANIEL
WOODROW

24 27 Lot#:38
Book:24 Pg:27
Sub:GREYSTO
NE FARMS
GUILFORD
PLACE
SECTOR 3
PHASE 3

201501280000
28390

01/28/2015
08:51:56

MORTGAGE
RESEARCH
CENTER LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE GRIFFIN
STEPHANIE L

29 45 Lot#:68
Book:29 Pg:45
Sub:SAVANNA
H POINTE
SECTOR II
PHASE IV

201502200000
53540

02/20/2015
08:17:45

MORTGAGE
RESEARCH
CENTER LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE FARRELL
SCOTT

35 55 Lot#:6 Book:35
Pg:55
Sub:COVINGT
ON PLACE

201502180000
51330

02/18/2015
09:01:21

MORTGAGE
RESEARCH
CENTER LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE WALKER
YOLANDA
MARIE

17 131 Lot#:78
Book:17
Pg:131
Sub:GREENFI
ELD SECTORS
4 & 6

201504200001
28070

04/20/2015
02:51:14

MORTGAGE
RESEARCH
CENTER LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE JEFFERSON
JOE A

33 30 Lot#:46
Book:33 Pg:30
Sub:CAMERO
N WOODS
3RD ADDITION

201505120001
56950

05/12/2015
01:06:06

MORTGAGE
RESEARCH
CENTER LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE SHYKEN
CARMEN R

25 123 Lot#:18 Blk:5
Book:25
Pg:123
Sub:MEADOW
VIEW THIRD
SECTOR

201506030001
84510

06/03/2015
02:44:24

MORTGAGE
RESEARCH
CENTER LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE LILLY SONYA
R

36 93 Lot#:239
Book:36 Pg:93
Sub:LONG
BRANCH
ESTATES
PHASE II
FINAL PLAT



201506090001
92950

06/09/2015
02:49:19

MORTGAGE
RESEARCH
CENTER LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE BROWN JOSH 7 110 Lot#:102
Book:7 Pg:110
Sub:PORTSOU
TH THIRD
SECTOR

201506150001
98160

06/15/2015
08:22:22

MORTGAGE
RESEARCH
CENTER LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE THOMPSON
DIANNE
MICHELLE

21 147 Lot#:66
Book:21
Pg:147
Sub:CAMBRIA
N RIDGE
PHASE 3

201507150002
40910

07/15/2015
02:21:48

MORTGAGE
RESEARCH
CENTER LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE RAY PEGGY I 33 116 Lot#:41
Book:33
Pg:116
Sub:DEER
RIDGE LAKES
SECTOR 2
PHASE 2

201508050002
69860

08/05/2015
01:27:39

MORTGAGE
RESEARCH
CENTER LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE JORDAN
MICHAEL

44 55 Lot#:2012
Book:44 Pg:55
Sub:RIVERBE
ND AT OLD
CAHABA

201508310003
02580

08/31/2015
12:07:12

MORTGAGE
RESEARCH
CENTER LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE MCCRELESS
GEORGE

38 53 Lot#:282
Book:38 Pg:53
Sub:RESERVE
AT
TIMBERLINE
PHASE 3

201509040003
09730

09/04/2015
11:34:22

MORTGAGE
RESEARCH
CENTER LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE BERTSCHING
ER MYRA

38 61 Lot#:9 Lot:A
Book:38 Pg:61
Sub:STONEBR
IAR PHASE 1
RESURVEY

201510060003
50180

10/06/2015
12:52:46

MORTGAGE
RESEARCH
CENTER LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE ROPER
JERRY L

26 49 Lot#:317
Book:26 Pg:49
Sub:SAVANNA
H POINTE
SECTOR IV
PHASE I

201510020003
45010

10/02/2015
09:08:27

MORTGAGE
RESEARCH
CENTER LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE HILL CURTIS 7 95 Lot#:10 Book:7
Pg:95
Sub:NAVAJO
HILLS 7TH
SECTOR

201510050003
47930

10/05/2015
09:58:59

MORTGAGE
RESEARCH
CENTER LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE HARPST
DANIEL

11 104 Lot#:26
Book:11
Pg:104
Sub:CAMP
BRANCH
ESTATES
SECOND
ADDITION

201511130003
94100

11/13/2015
12:54:43

MORTGAGE
RESEARCH
CENTER LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE SHORT
THOMAS C

38 71 Lot#:2694
Book:38 Pg:71
Sub:WEATHER
LY
HIGHLANDS
THE LEDGES
SECTOR 26
PHASE THREE


