Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= MORTGAGE RESEARCH CENTER LLC; Date Recorded= 2015; Party Role= Grantee;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201508030002 64990	08/03/2015 10:45:58	MORTGAGE RESEARCH CENTER LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					Instr #:20131008000 403860	
201502270000 60860	02/27/2015 08:11:21	MORTGAGE RESEARCH CENTER LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BRUNT MICHAEL T			34	21		Lot#:1-02 Book:34 Pg:21 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 1ST SECTOR PHASE I & II
201503040000 65870	03/04/2015 09:11:02	MORTGAGE RESEARCH CENTER LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BANKS ROY C			6	90		Lot#:71 Book:6 Pg:90 Sub:KINGWOO D FIRST ADDITION
201503180000 83840	03/18/2015 08:23:18	MORTGAGE RESEARCH CENTER LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	WILLIAMS PAUL TANNER			9	6		Lot#:34 Book:9 Pg:6 Sub:MEADOW BROOK 11TH SECTOR
201504020001 05140	04/02/2015 02:45:54	MORTGAGE RESEARCH CENTER LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HUGHES SHANE W			39	22		Lot#:59 Book:39 Pg:22 Sub:STONE CREEK PHASE 5 PLAT ONE LAKE SECTOR FINAL PLAT
201505060001 48740	05/06/2015 02:36:56	MORTGAGE RESEARCH CENTER LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SANDERS ANDRE P			42	123		Lot#:8 Lot:A Book:42 Pg:123 Sub:DUNNAVA NT SQUARE RESURVEY
201506190002 06780	06/19/2015 02:07:40	MORTGAGE RESEARCH CENTER LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SIMS STERLING HAYGOOD			33	45		Lot#:59 Book:33 Pg:45 Sub:COTTAGE S AT CHESSER PHASE I
201507310002 62210	07/31/2015 07:54:09	MORTGAGE RESEARCH CENTER LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BRAITHWAITE ROBERT T			6	25		Lot#:9 Blk:2 Book:6 Pg:25 Sub:CAHABA VALLEY ESTATES SIXTH SECTOR
201508060002 71480	08/06/2015 12:50:14	MORTGAGE RESEARCH CENTER LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	RILEY ARETHA M			44	12		Lot#:1700 Book:44 Pg:12 Sub:STRATHA VEN AT BALLANTRAE PHASE 5
201509220003 31940	09/22/2015 10:49:43	MORTGAGE RESEARCH CENTER LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	DARLING ALAN			31	135		Lot#:236 Book:31 Pg:135 Sub:WATERFO RD VILLAGE SECTOR 3

201511200004 01400	11/20/2015 12:12:40	MORTGAGE RESEARCH CENTER LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	WALKER VICTOR L	27	146	Lot#:125 Book:27 Pg:146 Sub:BUILDERS GROUP ADDITION TO THE GLEN AT STONEHAVEN PHASE TWO
201512220004 36530	12/22/2015 03:46:19	MORTGAGE RESEARCH CENTER LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BRAITHWAITE ROBERT T	6	25	Lot#:9 Blk:2 Book:6 Pg:25 Sub:CAHABA VALLEY ESTATES SIXTH SECTOR
201512150004 27090	12/15/2015 08:28:29	MORTGAGE RESEARCH CENTER LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	GLASSFORD MATTHEW	9	90	Lot#:9 Book:9 Pg:90 Sub:SKYLINE ESTATES SECOND SECTOR AMENDED MAP
201502040000 37560	02/04/2015 01:49:53	MORTGAGE RESEARCH CENTER LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HARPST DANIEL WOODROW	24	27	Lot#:38 Book:24 Pg:27 Sub:GREYSTO NE FARMS GUILFORD PLACE SECTOR 3 PHASE 3
201501280000 28390	01/28/2015 08:51:56	MORTGAGE RESEARCH CENTER LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	GRIFFIN STEPHANIE L	29	45	Lot#:68 Book:29 Pg:45 Sub:SAVANNA H POINTE SECTOR II PHASE IV
201502200000 53540	02/20/2015 08:17:45	MORTGAGE RESEARCH CENTER LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	FARRELL SCOTT	35	55	Lot#:6 Book:35 Pg:55 Sub:COVINGT ON PLACE
201502180000 51330	02/18/2015 09:01:21	MORTGAGE RESEARCH CENTER LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	WALKER YOLANDA MARIE	17	131	Lot#:78 Book:17 Pg:131 Sub:GREENFI ELD SECTORS 4 & 6
201504200001 28070	04/20/2015 02:51:14	MORTGAGE RESEARCH CENTER LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	JEFFERSON JOE A	33	30	Lot#:46 Book:33 Pg:30 Sub:CAMERO N WOODS 3RD ADDITION
201505120001 56950	05/12/2015 01:06:06	MORTGAGE RESEARCH CENTER LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SHYKEN CARMEN R	25	123	Lot#:18 Blk:5 Book:25 Pg:123 Sub:MEADOW VIEW THIRD SECTOR
201506030001 84510	06/03/2015 02:44:24	MORTGAGE RESEARCH CENTER LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	LILLY SONYA R	36	93	Lot#:239 Book:36 Pg:93 Sub:LONG BRANCH ESTATES PHASE II FINAL PLAT

201506090001 92950	06/09/2015 02:49:19	MORTGAGE RESEARCH CENTER LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BROWN JOSH	7	110	Lot#:102 Book:7 Pg:110 Sub:PORTSOU TH THIRD SECTOR
201506150001 98160	06/15/2015 08:22:22	MORTGAGE RESEARCH CENTER LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	THOMPSON DIANNE MICHELLE	21	147	Lot#:66 Book:21 Pg:147 Sub:CAMBRIA N RIDGE PHASE 3
201507150002 40910	07/15/2015 02:21:48	MORTGAGE RESEARCH CENTER LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	RAY PEGGY I	33	116	Lot#:41 Book:33 Pg:116 Sub:DEER RIDGE LAKES SECTOR 2 PHASE 2
201508050002 69860	08/05/2015 01:27:39	MORTGAGE RESEARCH CENTER LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	JORDAN MICHAEL	44	55	Lot#:2012 Book:44 Pg:55 Sub:RIVERBE ND AT OLD CAHABA
201508310003 02580	08/31/2015 12:07:12	MORTGAGE RESEARCH CENTER LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MCCRELESS GEORGE	38	53	Lot#:282 Book:38 Pg:53 Sub:RESERVE AT TIMBERLINE PHASE 3
201509040003 09730	09/04/2015 11:34:22	MORTGAGE RESEARCH CENTER LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BERTSCHING ER MYRA	38	61	Lot#:9 Lot:A Book:38 Pg:61 Sub:STONEBR IAR PHASE 1 RESURVEY
201510060003 50180	10/06/2015 12:52:46	MORTGAGE RESEARCH CENTER LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	ROPER JERRY L	26	49	Lot#:317 Book:26 Pg:49 Sub:SAVANNA H POINTE SECTOR IV PHASE I
201510020003 45010	10/02/2015 09:08:27	MORTGAGE RESEARCH CENTER LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HILL CURTIS	7	95	Lot#:10 Book:7 Pg:95 Sub:NAVAJO HILLS 7TH SECTOR
201510050003 47930	10/05/2015 09:58:59	MORTGAGE RESEARCH CENTER LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HARPST DANIEL	11	104	Lot#:26 Book:11 Pg:104 Sub:CAMP BRANCH ESTATES SECOND ADDITION
201511130003 94100	11/13/2015 12:54:43	MORTGAGE RESEARCH CENTER LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SHORT THOMAS C	38	71	Lot#:2694 Book:38 Pg:71 Sub:WEATHER LY HIGHLANDS THE LEDGES SECTOR 26 PHASE THREE